
4th St SE

8th St SE

Parkview
 Dr

To
w

er
 R

d

10th St SE

4th St SW

Bradley St

7th St SW

4th Ave SE

7th St SE

2nd   St NE

3rd Ave SW

2nd Ave SW

3rd St SW2nd St SW 3rd St SE

2nd St S
E

Janet St

5th St SE

6th St   SW

Haw
kins  St

5th St NW

2nd Ave NW

4th St NW

2nd Ave SE

Northview
 Cr

9th St SE

Old School Rd

Fairview   Dr

Haw
ton Pl

Bearman St.

3rd Ave SE

5th Ave SW

4th Ave SW

Alexandra St

Durst St

3rd St NW

2nd Ave NE

6th Ave SW

Centennial St

12th St SE

M
artha Ave

Palmer Marie St (PVT)

4th St NE

Thom
as Rd

W
ilson St

3rd Ave SEIndustrial Park Rd

Thom
as Rd

Riverside Dr

SAUGEEN

N
O
R
T
H

R IVER

 

Chesley Heritage
Trail

Scale: 1:8,500

Tower
Park

Elliot
Park

Chesley
Community
Centre & Park

Riverside
Park

Krug Park

McTavish Park

 

30

10

20

5

4

1 2

10
12

11
13
14
16

15

17

39

2122

28

23
54

18
19

26

3

7
8

9

25
45

44

27

46

47

49
48

50

53

51

52

6

24
29 31

34

32 33
35 36

38

37

43

4240

30

41

1 Bluewater Auto and Tire Service 1931 Bruce Rd 10
2 Chesley Esso and My Stop 1929 Bruce Rd 10
3 Elgin Abbey Long Term Care 380 1st Ave N
4 Hatten Home Hardware Building Centre 421 1st Ave N
5 Bluewater District School Board 351 1st Ave N
6 Chesley LCBO 115 1st Ave N
7 Midwest Cooperative 109 1st Ave N
8 Metzger Vet Services 1773 Bruce Rd 10
9 Klages Mill & Garden 11 1st Ave N 
10 McLean Lawyers 27 1st Ave S
11 Chesley Grocery Store 30 1st Ave S
12 VIP Cannabis Co 35 1st Ave S
13 Chesley Pharmacy 38 1st Ave S
14 Chesley Dental, Dr Stephen E Brown 40 1ST Ave S
15 CIBC 47 1st Ave S
16 The Local Ladybug 48 1st Ave S
17 Denomy's TV and Appliances 52 1st Ave S
18 Chesley Rexall 55 1st Ave S
19 Chesley Medical Clinic 33 2nd St SE
20 L-Ray Plumbing and Heating 1 Riverside Dr
21 RE/MAX 63 1st Ave S
22 Sugar Castle Bakery/Louise’s Open Kitchen 64 1st Ave S
23 Chesley Legion 65 1st Ave S
24 Clearance Wholesale Foods and Supplies 72 1st Ave S
25 Bruud Coffee 73 1st Ave S
26 Grey Bruce Financial 77 1st Ave S
27 Superior Concrete 229 4th St SW

28 Loucks and Loucks 84 1st Ave S
29 Moller Insurance 85 1st Ave S
30 Roundtree Health and Wellness Spa 90 1st Ave South Unit 2
31 Chelsey Convenience Plus 91 1st Ave S
32 Wicked Wandas Odds and Ends 95 1st Ave S
33 Babin's Cookhouse 99 1st Ave S
34 OSSTF District 7 Bluwater office 104 1st Ave S
35 B & L Farm Services 107 1st Ave S
36 Country Squire Printing 12 3rd Ave SE
37 Side Street Pizza 20 3rd St SW
38 Chesley Nursery School 59 3rd Street SW
39 Parkview Manor Health Care Centre 98 3rd St SE
40 Chesley Bijou Theater and  

OPP Community Office
112 1st Ave S

41 Old Chesley Town Hall 112 1st Ave S
42 Northern Credit Union 115 1st Ave S
43 Canada Post 120 1st Ave S
44 Rhody Family Funeral Home 65 4th St SW
45 Hairocity Beauty Bar 71 1st Ave S
46 Chesley Kids Club 231 4th Ave SE
47 Crate Designs Furniture 87 7th St SW
48 Chesley Memorials 338 1st Ave S
49 Car Wash 362 1st Ave S
50 Bruce Power Training Centre 60 Industrial Park Rd
51 The Rustic Grill 364 1st Ave S
52 Morrow Sales and Service 7 Industrial Park Rd
53 Bruce Sales and Rentals APC 390 1st Ave S
54 The Hummingbird Spa 81 1st Ave S

Municipal Office for Arran-Elderslie 1925 Bruce Rd 10

South Bruce Grey Health Centre  
– Chesley Hospital

39 2nd St SE

Chesley Arena and Community Centre 129 4th Ave SE

Chesley and Area Fire Station #90 211 1st Ave N

Chesley District Community School 231 4th Ave SE Box 310

Chesley Public Library 73 2nd Ave SW

CONTACT  US AT
519-363-3039 or www.arran-elderslie.ca

www.visitchesley.ca
Map created June 1, 2023. 
For business updates contact 
jpridham@arran-elderslie.ca


