

Growing Together

(1) BI	luewater Auto and Tire Service	1931 Bruce Rd 10
2 C	hesley Esso and My Stop	1929 Bruce Rd 10
3 El	gin Abbey Long Term Care	380 1st Ave N
4 H	atten Home Hardware Building Centre	421 1st Ave N
5 Bl	luewater District School Board	351 1st Ave N
<u>6</u> C	hesley LCBO	115 1st Ave N
7 M	lidwest Cooperative	109 1st Ave N
<mark>⑧</mark> M	letzger Vet Services	1773 Bruce Rd 10
9 K	lages Mill & Garden	11 1st Ave N
10 M	IcLean Lawyers	27 1st Ave S
(<u>1</u>) C	hesley Grocery Store	30 1st Ave S
(12) V	IP Cannabis Co	35 1st Ave S
(13) C	hesley Pharmacy	38 1st Ave S
<mark>(14</mark>) C	hesley Dental, Dr Stephen E Brown	40 1ST Ave S
(15) C	IBC	47 1st Ave S
(16) TI	he Local Ladybug	48 1st Ave S
(17) D	enomy's TV and Appliances	52 1st Ave S
<mark>18</mark> C	hesley Rexall	55 1st Ave S
<mark>(19</mark>) C	hesley Medical Clinic	33 2nd St SE
20 L-	Ray Plumbing and Heating	1 Riverside Dr
21 R	E/MAX	63 1st Ave S
22 SI	ugar Castle Bakery/Louise's Open Kitchen	64 1st Ave S
<mark>23</mark> C	hesley Legion	65 1st Ave S
<mark>2</mark> 4 C	learance Wholesale Foods and Supplies	72 1st Ave S
25 Bi	ruud Coffee	73 1st Ave S
<mark>26</mark> G	rey Bruce Financial	77 1st Ave S
27 Si	uperior Concrete	229 4th St SW



R

www.visitchesley.ca Map created June 1, 2023. For business updates contact oridham@arran-elderslie.ca



2 8	Loucks and Loucks	84 1st Ave S
29	Moller Insurance	85 1st Ave S
30	Roundtree Health and Wellness Spa	90 1st Ave South Unit 2
31	Chelsey Convenience Plus	91 1st Ave S
32	Wicked Wandas Odds and Ends	95 1st Ave S
33	Babin's Cookhouse	99 1st Ave S
34	OSSTF District 7 Bluwater office	104 1st Ave S
35	B & L Farm Services	107 1st Ave S
36	Country Squire Printing	12 3rd Ave SE
37	Side Street Pizza	20 3rd St SW
38	Chesley Nursery School	59 3rd Street SW
39	Parkview Manor Health Care Centre	98 3rd St SE
40	Chesley Bijou Theater and OPP Community Office	112 1st Ave S
(41)	Old Chesley Town Hall	112 1st Ave S
4 2	Northern Credit Union	115 1st Ave S
4 3	Canada Post	120 1st Ave S
4 4	Rhody Family Funeral Home	65 4th St SW
4 5	Hairocity Beauty Bar	71 1st Ave S
46	Chesley Kids Club	231 4th Ave SE
(47)	Crate Designs Furniture	87 7th St SW
4 8	Chesley Memorials	338 1st Ave S
4 9	Car Wash	362 1st Ave S
50	Bruce Power Training Centre	60 Industrial Park Rd
61	The Rustic Grill	364 1st Ave S
62	Morrow Sales and Service	7 Industrial Park Rd
63	Bruce Sales and Rentals APC	390 1st Ave S
5 4	The Hummingbird Spa	81 1st Ave S
	Municipal Office for Arran-Elderslie	1925 Bruce Rd 10
•	South Bruce Grey Health Centre – Chesley Hospital	39 2nd St SE
œ	Chesley Arena and Community Centre	129 4th Ave SE
	Chesley and Area Fire Station #90	211 1st Ave N
	Chesley District Community School	231 4th Ave SE Box 310
	Chesley Public Library	73 2nd Ave SW

CONTACT US AT 519-363-3039 or www.arran-elderslie.ca

